
Salinas Municipal Airport

Fuel Flowage Report

Gallons RT Gallons RT Gallons RT Gallons RT Gallons RT Gallons RT 100 LL Jet A

January 4,005 4,005 3,980 3,980 7,054 7,054 31,107 31,107 30,440 30,440 46,304 46,304 5,013 35,950 35,112

February 7,028 11,033 4,022 8,002 7,915 14,969 38,575 69,682 45,438 75,878 45,967 92,271 6,322 43,327 45,603

March 7,945 18,978 4,037 12,039 7,012 21,981 43,363 113,045 37,880 113,758 38,710 130,981 6,331 39,984 51,308

April 3,977 22,955 7,969 20,008 6,988 28,969 38,269 151,314 53,104 166,862 45,809 176,790 6,311 45,727 42,246

May 9,976 32,931 4,015 24,023 0 28,969 46,017 197,331 52,699 219,561 37,447 214,237 4,664 45,388 55,993

June 12,902 45,833 3,999 28,022 6,878 35,847 54,465 251,796 45,932 265,493 53,059 267,296 7,926 51,152 67,367

July  7,835 53,668 7,922 35,944 6,910 42,757 93,356 345,152 54,021 319,514 45,390 312,686 7,556 64,256 101,191

August 7,968 61,636 7,913 43,857 7,975 50,732 132,076 477,228 68,610 388,124 75,687 388,373 7,952 92,124 140,044

September 8,013 69,649 7,902 51,759 7,840 58,572 61,647 538,875 37,987 426,111 53,419 441,792 7,918 51,018 69,660

October 0 69,649 8,015 59,774 5,310 63,882 0 538,875 61,979 488,090 53,313 495,105 4,442 38,431 0

November 0 69,649 12,085 71,859 8,082 71,964 0 538,875 54,271 542,361 68,000 563,105 6,722 40,757 0

December 0 69,649 4,019 75,878 7,991 79,955 0 538,875 54,168 596,529 54,716 617,821 4,003 36,295 0

Annual Total 69,649 75,878 79,955 538,875 596,529 617,821 75,161 584,408 608,524

       RT = Running Total

2024 100 LL JET A TOTAL FOR BOTH

Jan $400.50 $4,043.91 $4,444.41

Feb $702.80 $5,014.75 $5,717.55

Mar $794.50 $5,637.19 $6,431.69

Apr $397.70 $4,974.97 $5,372.67

May $997.60 $5,982.21 $6,979.81

June $1,290.20 $7,080.45 $8,370.65

July $783.50 $12,136.28 $12,919.78

Aug $798.80 $17,169.88 $17,968.68

Sept $801.30 $8,014.11 $8,815.41

Oct $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Nov $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Dec $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Total: $6,966.90 $70,053.75 $77,020.65
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Salinas Municipal Airport
Fuel Flowage Report

Gallons RT Gallons RT Gallons RT Gallons RT Gallons RT Gallons RT 100 LL Jet A
January 4,005 4,005 3,980 3,980 7,054 7,054 31,107 31,107 30,440 30,440 46,304 46,304 5,013 35,950 35,112
February 7,028 11,033 4,022 8,002 7,915 14,969 38,575 69,682 45,438 75,878 45,967 92,271 6,322 43,327 45,603
March 7,945 18,978 4,037 12,039 7,012 21,981 43,363 113,045 37,880 113,758 38,710 130,981 6,331 39,984 51,308
April 3,977 22,955 7,969 20,008 6,988 28,969 38,269 151,314 53,104 166,862 45,809 176,790 6,311 45,727 42,246
May 9,976 32,931 4,015 24,023 0 28,969 46,017 197,331 52,699 219,561 37,447 214,237 4,664 45,388 55,993
June 12,902 45,833 3,999 28,022 6,878 35,847 54,465 251,796 45,932 265,493 53,059 267,296 7,926 51,152 67,367
July     7,835 53,668 7,922 35,944 6,910 42,757 93,356 345,152 54,021 319,514 45,390 312,686 7,556 64,256 101,191
August 7,968 61,636 7,913 43,857 7,975 50,732 132,076 477,228 68,610 388,124 75,687 388,373 7,952 92,124 140,044
September 8,013 69,649 7,902 51,759 7,840 58,572 61,647 538,875 37,987 426,111 53,419 441,792 7,918 51,018 69,660
October 4,065 73,714 8,015 59,774 5,310 63,882 62,143 601,018 61,979 488,090 53,313 495,105 5,797 59,145 66,208
November 0 73,714 12,085 71,859 8,082 71,964 0 601,018 54,271 542,361 68,000 563,105 6,722 40,757 0
December 0 73,714 4,019 75,878 7,991 79,955 0 601,018 54,168 596,529 54,716 617,821 4,003 36,295 0
Annual Total 73,714 75,878 79,955 601,018 596,529 617,821 76,516 605,123 674,732

  RT = Running Total

2024 100 LL JET A TOTAL FOR BOTH
Jan $400.50 $4,043.91 $4,444.41
Feb $702.80 $5,014.75 $5,717.55
Mar $794.50 $5,637.19 $6,431.69
Apr $397.70 $4,974.97 $5,372.67
May $997.60 $5,982.21 $6,979.81
June $1,290.20 $7,080.45 $8,370.65
July $783.50 $12,136.28 $12,919.78
Aug $798.80 $17,169.88 $17,968.68
Sept $801.30 $8,014.11 $8,815.41
Oct $406.50 $8,078.59 $8,485.09
Nov $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Dec $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Total: $7,373.40 $78,132.34 $85,505.74

Month
100LL JET A Monthly AVG 2022-

2024
2024 

MONTHLY 
TOTAL

2024 2023 2024 20232022 2022



This page intentionally left blank 


	2024

